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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serena Garza421
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.150 9.4759.450 37.675
6 8T 1 3 1 

1 

Alyssa Venable434
Pearland Elite

9.700 8.900 9.3509.400 37.350
3 20T 2T 7T 2 

2 

Madelyn Dinh420
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.300 9.2259.100 37.175
7T 3 11T 13 3 

3 

Audrey Sebring456
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.150 9.3009.200 37.150
11T 8T 7T 10 4 

4 

Hayden Headley423
Pearland Elite

9.750 8.550 9.3509.400 37.050
1T 36T 2T 7T 5 

5 

Aimee Irlbeck272
Acrosports

9.300 9.150 9.6258.950 37.025
21T 8T 23T 1 6 

6 

Kaylee Callender188
Discover

9.550 9.050 9.3759.000 36.975
7T 15 19T 5T 7 

7 

Ava Consoli648
Iron Cross

9.100 9.375 9.2009.200 36.875
31T 1 7T 14T 8 

8 

Elise Headley422
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.125 9.2509.050 36.725
21T 12T 14T 11T 9 

9 

Madison DeFoor643
Iron Cross

9.200 9.350 9.0509.100 36.700
26T 2 11T 20T 10 

10 

Ashlenn Hayden185
Discover

9.650 8.450 9.1259.300 36.525
4T 40T 4T 17T 11 

11 

Peyton Laverell425
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.125 9.0008.750 36.425
7T 12T 33T 26T 12 

12 

Lorelei Marquez453
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.700 9.0009.300 36.400
15T 32 4T 26T 13 

13 

Zara Borromeo418
Pearland Elite

9.650 8.400 9.1509.050 36.250
4T 42 14T 16 14T

14T

Harper Van Eps433
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.800 9.2508.800 36.250
15T 25 30T 11T 14T

14T

Riley Faircloth273
Acrosports

9.300 9.175 9.0258.725 36.225
21T 7 37 23T 16 

16 

Avery McClendon454
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.950 9.0508.700 36.200
11T 16T 38T 20T 17 

17 

Jazmynn McCleskey428
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.750 9.4008.550 36.100
15* 29T 48T 4 18T

18T

Ava Williams181
Discover

9.400 8.450 9.0009.250 36.100
15* 40T 6 26T 18T

18T

Lillian Slania174
Discover

9.150 9.150 8.6509.125 36.075
29T 8T 10 45T 20 

20 

Haley Goodman183
Discover

9.100 8.550 9.3509.050 36.050
31T 36T 14T 7T 21 

21 

Madison McDuff226
Acrosports

9.150 9.275 9.3758.200 36.000
29T 4 62 5T 22 

22 

Maren Davis419
Pearland Elite

9.750 8.600 8.8508.750 35.950
1T 34T 33T 34T 23T

23T

Abby Swanson186
Discover

9.400 8.900 9.1008.550 35.950
15T 20T 48T 19 23T

23T

Lyla Wong178
Discover

9.350 8.050 9.2009.150 35.750
20 49T 9 14T 25 

25 
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Rachel Atlas175
Discover

9.550 8.850 8.3508.825 35.575
7T 23T 27T 55 26 

26 

Catelyn Dean452
Pearland Elite

8.700 9.100 9.0508.675 35.525
49T 14 42T 20T 27 

27 

Rory Healey595
Champion Academy

9.050 8.750 8.6259.050 35.475
34T 29T 14T 47 28 

28 

Kaylee Love644
Iron Cross

9.200 8.750 8.9008.575 35.425
26T 29T 47 31T 29 

29 

Natalie Ashburn647
Iron Cross

8.750 9.250 8.9008.425 35.325
46T 5T 54 31T 30 

30 

Adalyn Mosqueda455
Pearland Elite

8.900 7.800 9.5009.050 35.250
37T 56T 14T 2 31 

31 

Alessia Quinto189
Discover

9.500 8.775 8.2508.700 35.225
11T 26T 38T 56 32 

32 

Cary Miller182
Discover

8.450 8.775 9.1258.850 35.200
60T 26T 26 17T 33 

33 

Eleni Rose Stickler177
Discover

9.250 8.050 8.9008.975 35.175
25 49T 21T 31T 34 

34 

Brooklyn LeCompte274
Acrosports

9.200 8.000 9.0258.825 35.050
26T 51 27T 23T 35T

35T

Arabella McCall176
Discover

8.850 8.625 8.6758.900 35.050
42T 33 25 43T 35T

35T

Savannah Vinson436
Pearland Elite

9.450 7.800 9.0258.700 34.975
14 56T 38T 23T 37 

37 

Ellen Wondra268
Acrosports

8.900 8.950 8.7008.350 34.900
37* 16T 55T 40T 38T

38T

Alexandria Feit160
Discover

8.900 8.850 8.3758.775 34.900
37* 23T 32 54 38T

38T

Miley Cavaness277
Acrosports

9.300 7.950 8.8508.750 34.850
21T 52 33T 34T 40 

40 

Grace Czarnik179
Discover

8.900 8.325 8.5009.100 34.825
37T 44 11T 51T 41 

41 

Emma Garza621
HGC

9.000 8.950 8.1508.675 34.775
36 16T 42T 59T 42 

42 

Thea Wilberts686
Discover

8.850 8.350 8.7508.800 34.750
42T 43 30T 37T 43 

43 

Natalie Mequanint625
HGC

8.650 8.600 8.7508.700 34.700
53T 34T 38T 37T 44 

44 

Leah Roberts429
Pearland Elite

9.050 7.650 8.9758.825 34.500
34T 59 27T 30 45T

45T

Camryn Craig649
Iron Cross

8.800 8.775 8.6008.325 34.500
45 26T 57T 48T 45T

45T

Samantha Salazar269
Acrosports

8.500 9.250 8.7008.025 34.475
58T 5T 65 40T 47 

47 

Annette Hollrah187
Discover

8.750 8.500 8.5008.600 34.350
46T 39 44T 51T 48 

48 

Reese Rayburn180
Discover

8.600 8.200 8.7258.750 34.275
56T 48 33T 39 49 

49 

Lily Acosta646
Iron Cross

8.900 8.875 8.4008.050 34.225
37T 22 64 53 50 

50 
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Audrey Rys645
Iron Cross

8.750 8.250 8.7008.500 34.200
46T 46T 51 40T 51 

51 

Morgan Uptegrove432
Pearland Elite

8.700 8.250 8.8508.325 34.125
49T 46T 57T 34T 52 

52 

Chloe Shaw457
Pearland Elite

9.100 7.250 8.6508.975 33.975
31T 64 21T 45T 53T

53T

Ava Frazier593
Champion Academy

8.450 8.550 8.6758.300 33.975
60T 36T 59 43T 53T

53T

Lexi Brown624
HGC

8.500 8.275 8.6008.350 33.725
58T 45 55T 48T 55 

55 

Addison Smyth438
Pearland Elite

8.700 7.850 7.9008.600 33.050
49T 55 44T 63T 56 

56 

Emily Huynh652
Iron Cross

8.650 7.900 8.1508.150 32.850
53T 53T 63 59T 57 

57 

Daisy Lee426
Pearland Elite

8.400 6.450 8.6008.950 32.400
63T 67 23T 48T 58 

58 

Heidi Bauman451
Pearland Elite

8.400 7.300 8.2008.450 32.350
63T 62T 53 58 59 

59 

Ella Cumagun623
HGC

8.450 7.500 7.9008.475 32.325
60T 60T 52 63T 60 

60 

Maxine Shaffer622
HGC

8.850 7.700 7.9007.800 32.250
42T 58 67 63T 61T

61T

Gabriella Daughdrill650
Iron Cross

8.700 7.300 8.0008.250 32.250
49T 62T 60T 62 61T

61T

Allisandra Martinez427
Pearland Elite

8.600 6.900 8.1008.600 32.200
56T 65 44T 61 63 

63 

Isabelle Jackson601
Champion Academy

8.050 7.900 7.6008.550 32.100
66 53T 48T 67T 64 

64 

Sarah Foley651
Iron Cross

8.650 7.500 7.7507.750 31.650
53T 60T 68 66 65 

65 

Britney Solomon439
Pearland Elite

8.300 6.400 8.2257.850 30.775
65 68 66 57 66 

66 

Savannah Trueman437
Pearland Elite

6.000 6.500 7.6008.250 28.350
67 66 60T 67T 67 

67 

Valentina Chairez184
Discover

0.000 8.950 9.0009.000 26.950
68 16T 19T 26T 68 

68 
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